Super Low Profile Sockets & Adapters
E-tec’s super low profile sockets and adapters are
designed for use in applications where height above
board is most critical.
The sockets have a profile of 0,60mm above board and they
can be combined with the adapters to achieve a board to
board interconnection height of 2,20mm max.
Also available in this socket range are the ultra low profile

 2 pF max.
 55 °C to 125 °C
How to order
X X X  -  x  x x  -  E  x x x  ( - x x X ) -  x x  ( /x )
Series   DIP spacing Nbr of
contacts
 Terminal
styles
 Plating  Pitch
 LSP = DIP sockets
 SSP = SIP sockets
 DSP = 2-row SIP´s
 PGS = PGA sockets
 ZZS = Zig-Zag sockets
  see
 for LSP series
 for SSP series
 for DSP series
 for ZZS series
 for PGS series
 only nbr of contacts
 pages
 POS
 SIB/SIS
 DIS
 ZZP
 PGA
 See
drawings
above for
2,54mm and
2,00mm pitch.
For 1,27mm
pitch please
contact nearest
sales office.
 - 95 = tin/gold (tin leadfree)
   (not available for
   adapter terminals)
 - 55 = gold/gold
 - 99 = tin/tin
   (leadfree)
 Complete with
 1 = 1,27mm
 2 = 2,00mm
2.54mm pitch is
standard.